

CERTIFICATE

It is certify that the paper entitled by "An Accuracy Assessment of A Braced Quadrilateral Figure Using Equal Shift and Least Squares Method of Adjustment" is accepted for further publication in International Journal of Engineering Inventions (IJEI).

Paper has published with following details:

Authors Name : Faruk Ibrahim Amale

Journal Name : International Journal of Engineering Inventions (IJEI)

Journal URL : www.ijeijournal.com

Review Type : Peer Reviewed Journal

Publication Type : Online & Print both

ISSN No. : 2278-7461 (Online); 2319-6491 (Print)

Vol No. : 11

Issue No. : 10 (October 2022)





CERTIFICATE

It is certify that the paper entitled by "An Accuracy Assessment of A Braced Quadrilateral Figure Using Equal Shift and Least Squares Method of Adjustment" is accepted for further publication in International Journal of Engineering Inventions (IJEI).

Paper has published with following details:

Authors Name : Abbas Ibrahim

Journal Name : International Journal of Engineering Inventions (IJEI)

Journal URL : www.ijeijournal.com

Review Type : Peer Reviewed Journal

Publication Type : Online & Print both

ISSN No. : 2278-7461 (Online); 2319-6491 (Print)

Vol No. : 11

Issue No. : 10 (October 2022)





CERTIFICATE

It is certify that the paper entitled by "An Accuracy Assessment of A Braced Quadrilateral Figure Using Equal Shift and Least Squares Method of Adjustment" is accepted for further publication in International Journal of Engineering Inventions (IJEI).

Paper has published with following details:

Authors Name : Samuel Yohanna

Journal Name : International Journal of Engineering Inventions (IJEI)

Journal URL : www.ijeijournal.com

Review Type : Peer Reviewed Journal

Publication Type : Online & Print both

ISSN No. : 2278-7461 (Online); 2319-6491 (Print)

Vol No. : 11

Issue No. : 10 (October 2022)





CERTIFICATE

It is certify that the paper entitled by "An Accuracy Assessment of A Braced Quadrilateral Figure Using Equal Shift and Least Squares Method of Adjustment" is accepted for further publication in International Journal of Engineering Inventions (IJEI).

Paper has published with following details:

Authors Name : UsmanDahiru Bodejo

Journal Name : International Journal of Engineering Inventions (IJEI)

Journal URL : www.ijeijournal.com

Review Type : Peer Reviewed Journal

Publication Type : Online & Print both

ISSN No. : 2278-7461 (Online); 2319-6491 (Print)

Vol No. : 11

Issue No. : 10 (October 2022)

